
LAKE ELLEN PARK SUB  LOT 17
LESS 2.29 AC ON THE N SIDE OF
LOT 7 UNREC CONT 3.63 AC

MORGAN MICHAEL A
3140 COASTAL HWY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

24-4S-02W-192-02077-17A

0001 VAC RES / WXFOBS
5 08
000 1.00/

EAGLE NEST LN, CRAWFORDVILLE
02/15/2018 MMJT 02/15/2018 MMJT

08/04/2023 MMAW 3.63 72,600 0 0 72,600

STANDARD
3

0
2,806
72,600
75,406
46,989
28,417

0
28,417
75,406

0

75,718

1059/0235 1/02/2018 WD Q V 05 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JPK MICHAELS LLC

MORGAN MICHAEL A

0997/0076 3/07/2016 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSENOW JEAN, SMITH P

JPK MICHAELS LLC
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MM 5YR CK, CHG PROP USE CODE TO 0001 VACANT W/ XFO

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

COA PER TCO

2017 TRIM RETURNED/UTF

1 0100 6" CHAINLI 0 0 0 0 547.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 2,806

2,806

1 001001 C COMM W/XFOB 0 C2 0.00 0.00 3.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 72,600


